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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N219/2015-2016 Date: 06-05-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
K R College of Nursing, 
No. 47, KathaNo. 12/1 , 
UtaarahaUi Main Road, 
Subramanyapura, 
Bangalore- 560 061 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ''Admission Approval** 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 05/11 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

40(Forty) only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by 

Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake University will 

withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will 

be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

( 
REGISTRAR 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
\jKSystem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 06-05-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: N219 K R College of Nursing,Bangalore 

Ref: 

No. of Go\t./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats : 40 
No. of Admissions Approved : 40 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

Sl.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Name of the Candidate 

MR. JAGADISHA G. S. 

MR. KESHAVA .A 

MR. NARASEEYAPPA H. N. 

Register 
Number 
15V4331 

15V4332 

15V4333 

1 15V4334 
MR. PURUSHOTHAMA .S .G 

! 1 15V4335 5 1 MR. SREEKANTH K. \ UW-^JJJ 
1 

6 1 MR. SUBIN PUNNOOSE 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

MR. SYRIL C. KOVELIL 

MS. ALEEMA T. H. 

MS. ANJANl GOPALAN 

MS. ANJU ANN KURIAN 

MS. ANJUMOL MOHANAN 

MS. ANUSHA GEORGE 

15V4336 

15V4337 

15V4338 

15V4339 

15V4340 

15V434! 

15V4342 

1 15V4343 
MS. ASWATHI SUTHAN 

1 15V4344 MS. CHAITRAK. \ ijy^:>HH 
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15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

'21 

1 ^ 
22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3. 

32 

Name of the Candidate 

MS. D. BHAGYAMARY 

MS. DEEPTHY H. NAIR 

MS. JANCY P. J. 

MS. JINCY VARUGHESE 

MS. JINU THOMAS 

MS. JUDY E. 

MS. KM RANJEETA NAYAK 

MS. LAKSHMI S. R. 

MS. LIMCY MATHEW 

MS. LINT A JOSE 

MS. NAVYA JOSEPH 

MS. NIRMALA T. H. 

MS.NISHAJOHN 

MS. NONGTHOMBAM SONIADEVI 

MS. PEMA CHODON 

MS. PUSHPHA 

MS. RENJITHA JOSEPH 

MS. ROSBY BABY 

Register 
Number 
15V4345 

15V4346 

15V4347 

15V4348 

15V4349 

15V4350 

15V4351 

15V4352 

15V4353 

15V4354 

15V4355 

15V4356 

15V4357 

15V4358 

15V4359 

15V4360 

15V4361 

15V4362 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

MS. S. SINGNEIHOl KOM 

MS. SEMINA E. N. 

MS. SUI V. J. 

MS. SONTV̂ A JOSEPH 

MS. SOUMYA MATHEW 

MS. SREEJA GOPI 

MS. SUDHA C. S. 

MS. THOMAS JASMINE T. M. 

15V4363 

15V4364 

15V4365 

15V4366 

15V4367 

15V4368 

15V4369 

15V4370 



SlNo. Name of the Candidate 
Register 
Number 
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No Candidates 

REGISTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karaata 

### End of the Report ### 
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