

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4<sup>th</sup> 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N219/2015-2016

Date: 06-05-2016

To,

The Principal, K R College of Nursing, No. 47, Katha No. 12/1, Utaarahalli Main Road, Subramanyapura, Bangalore - 560 061

# Sir/Madam,

# Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 05/11/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **40(Forty)** only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal/Management of the college.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully. REGISTRA

Copy to:



### Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

# Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 06-05-2016

Faculty: Nursing

# College : N219 K R College of Nursing, Bangalore

Ref:

No. of Govt./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats : 40 No. of Admissions Approved : 40

# Course : PB BSc Nursing

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
]	MR. JAGADISHA G. S.	15V4331
2	MR. KESHAVA .A	15V4332
3	MR. NARASEEYAPPA H. N.	15V4333
4	MR. PURUSHOTHAMA .S .G	15V4334
5	MR. SREEKANTH K.	15V4335
6	MR. SUBIN PUNNOOSE	15V4336
7	MR. SYRIL C. KOVELIL	15V4337
8	MS. ALEEMA T. H.	15V4338
9	MS. ANJANI GOPALAN	15V4339
10	MS. ANJU ANN KURIAN	15V4340
11	MS. ANJUMOL MOHANAN	15V4341
12	MS. ANUSHA GEORGE	15V4342
13	MS. ASWATHI SUTHAN	15V4343
14	MS. CHAITRA K.	15V4344

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
15	MS. D. BHAGYAMARY	15V4345
16	MS. DEEPTHY H. NAIR	15V4346
17	MS. JANCY P. J.	15V4347
18	MS. JINCY VARUGHESE	15V4348
19	MS. JINU THOMAS	15V4349
20	MS. JUDY E.	15V4350
21	MS. KM RANJEETA NAYAK	15V4351
22	MS. LAKSHMI S. R.	15V4352
23	MS. LIMCY MATHEW	15V4353
24	MS. LINTA JOSE	15V4354
25	MS. NAVYA JOSEPH	15V4355
26	MS. NIRMALA T. H.	15V4356
27	MS. NISHA JOHN	15V4357
28	MS. NONGTHOMBAM SONIA DEVI	15V4358
29	MS. PEMA CHODON	15V4359
30	MS. PUSHPHA	15V4360
31	MS. RENJITHA JOSEPH	15 <b>V436</b> 1
32	MS. ROSBY BABY	15V4362
33	MS. S. SINGNEIHOI KOM	15V4363
34	MS. SEMINA E. N.	15V4364
35	MS. SIJI V. J.	15V4365
36	MS. SONIYA JOSEPH	15V4366
37	MS. SOUMYA MATHEW	15V4367
38	MS. SREEJA GOPI	15V4368
39	MS. SUDHA C. S.	15V4369
40	MS. THOMAS JASMINE T. M.	15V4370

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approve	
No Cane		<b></b>
	Gov	nt.
	REGISTR	AR
	Rajiv Gandhi University of Healt	h Sciences, Karnataka
	### End of t	he Report ###
		^